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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 1-Dec-2018
 
Event 304  Girls 10-11 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Gable, Jessica 5:21.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Dobson, Alice 5:26.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Oliver, Emilia 5:35.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Purtill, Gigi L 6:19.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Turton, Erin 6:22.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Mercer, Millie 6:40.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Bunting, Evelyn 7:00.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Edwards, Chloe 7:26.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Bowman, Ellie 7:31.63  

 
Event 304  Girls 12-13 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Mercer, Izzie 4:55.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Chapman, Holly 5:00.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Marshall, Isla 5:07.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Baker, Amelia 5:12.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Gable, Amy 5:22.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Bridges, Caitlin 5:29.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Arnell, Connie 5:34.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Brookbank, Madeleine 5:44.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Harrington, Sophie 5:50.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Seddon, Evie 6:00.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Hamer, Evie 6:09.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Crichton, Amber 6:31.09  

 
Event 304  Women 16 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Whiting, Francesca R 4:33.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Leman, Anna 4:44.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Vorster, Mimi 4:45.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Hobbs, Gracie 4:53.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Mercer, Izzie 4:55.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Winchester, Isobel 4:59.38  
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Chapman, Holly 5:00.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Riolo, Sara 5:07.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Marshall, Isla 5:07.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Baker, Amelia 5:12.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Shanks, Hannah 5:12.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Gable, Jessica 5:21.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Gable, Amy 5:22.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Dobson, Alice 5:26.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Bridges, Caitlin 5:29.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Arnell, Connie 5:34.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1017 Oliver, Emilia 5:35.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Brookbank, Madeleine 5:44.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Harrington, Sophie 5:50.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Seddon, Evie 6:00.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Hamer, Evie 6:09.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1022 Purtill, Gigi L 6:19.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Turton, Erin 6:22.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Crichton, Amber 6:31.09  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Mercer, Millie 6:40.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1026 Bunting, Evelyn 7:00.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1027 Edwards, Chloe 7:26.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 1028 Bowman, Ellie 7:31.63  
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